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Verbandspunktwertungsturniere am 08./09.03.2003 in Döbeln 
 

Jungen 
 
Gruppe 1 
  1. Alexander Flemming TTC Eilenburg 21:  1 7:0 
  2. Marcel Tröger SG Blau-Weiß Reichenbach 18:  7 6:1 
  3. Markus Weniger Chemnitzer WSV 16:10 5:2 
  4. Andre Nerger Post SV Görlitz 14:14 4:3 
  5. Maik Minkwitz SG Lückersdorf-Gelenau 13:12 3:4 
  6. Bernhard Pritzke SV Dresden-Mitte 1950   9:17 2:5 
  7. Sven Heiling SV Muldental Wilkau-Haßlau   7:18 1:6 
  8. Matthias Engelmann TTC Großpösna 1968   2:21 0:7 
 

Gruppe 2 
  1. Thomas Winkler Döbelner SV „Vorwärts“ 21:  5 7:0 
  2. Erik Schreyer SG Blau-Weiß Reichenbach 18:  3 6:1 
  3. Michael Zscherpe TTC Holzhausen 16:12 5:2 
  4. Thomas David ESV Lokomotive Zwickau 12:15 4:3 
  5. Stefan Meiner TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg 14:14 3:4 
  6. Enrico Maisl SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 11:16 2:5 
  7. Manuel Scholze TTV 97 Kamenz   9:18 1:6 
  8. Tassilo Meiß TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg   3:21 0:7 
 

Gruppe 3 
  1. Tom Gerbig TSV Penig 20:  5 6:1 
  2. Hendrik Fuß TTC Eilenburg 18:  5 6:1 
  3. Hartmut Engert ESV Bautzen 17:  7 5:2 
  4. Martin Senns SV Muldental Wilkau-Haßlau 17:13 5:2 
  5. Sebastian Köhler SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 12:13 3:4 
  6. Alexander Jahn SG Blau-Weiß Reichenbach   8:17 2:5 
  7. Tobias Glapiak Bornaer SV 91   5:19 1:6 
  8. Robert Schnaubelt Post SV Görlitz   3:21 0:7 
 
Endrunde Platz 1 - 6 
  1. Alexander Flemming TTC Eilenburg 12:  8 4:1 
  2. Thomas Winkler Döbelner SV „Vorwärts“ 12:  6 3:2 
  3. Marcel Tröger SG Blau-Weiß Reichenbach   9:10 3:2 
  4. Tom Gerbig TSV Penig 11:10 2:3 
  5. Erik Schreyer SG Blau-Weiß Reichenbach   9:10 2:3 
  6. Hendrik Fuß TTC Eilenburg   5:14 1:4 
 

Endrunde Platz 7 - 12 
  7. Martin Senns SV Muldental Wilkau-Haßlau 15:  5 5:0 
  8. Markus Weniger Chemnitzer WSV 10:  6 3:2 
  9. Hartmut Engert ESV Bautzen 11:  8 3:2 
10. Thomas David ESV Lokomotive Zwickau   9:  9 2:3 
11. Michael Zscherpe TTC Holzhausen   7:11 2:3 
12. Andre Nerger Post SV Görlitz   2:15 0:5 
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Mädchen 
 

Gruppe 1 
  1. Maria Reichenbächer SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 21:  4 7:0 
  2. Janine Brand BSC Rapid Chemnitz 18:10 5:2 
  3. Tina Streckel TTC Holzhausen 16:10 5:2 
  4. Madlen Kunke TTC Neukirch 13:14 4:3 
  5. Helen Seifert SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 15:15 3:4 
  6. Franziska Kämpf TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg 12:17 2:5 
  7. Christiane Prinzing Döbelner SV „Vorwärts“   7:19 1:6 
  8. Susann  Frenzel Pulsschlag Erzgebirge   6:20 1:6 
 

Gruppe 2 
  1. Bianka Böhme TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg 18:  8 6:1 
  2. Franziska Weber Döbelner SV „Vorwärts“ 19:11 6:1 
  3. Anke Brand TTC Holzhausen 16:  7 5:2 
  4. Maja Meyer SV Concordia Schenkenberg 17:10 4:3 
  5. Mandy Birke TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg 13:16 2:5 
  6. Sarah Glatte SV Dresden-Mitte 1950   8:15 2:5 
  7. Antje Krüger SV Dresden-Mitte 1950   8:17 2:5 
  8. Maria Martin ESV Lokomotive Zwickau   5:20 1:6 
 

Gruppe 3 
  1. Christin Seidel Döbelner SV „Vorwärts“ 18:  2 6:0 
  2. Elisabeth Steinmann SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 16:  4 5:1 
  3. Sandy Knobloch TTC Holzhausen 13:  9 4:2 
  4. Slawka Jordanow SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 10:12 2:4 
  5. Sabine Gerber TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg   7:14 2:4 
  6. Anna Gutsche TTC 93 Bautzen   5:16 1:5 
  7. Kristin Zapke TTC 1956 Colditz   5:17 1:5 
 
Endrunde Platz 1 - 6 
  1. Christin Seidel Döbelner SV „Vorwärts“ 15:  1 5:0 
  2. Maria Reichenbächer SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 12:  4 4:1 
  3. Janine Brand BSC Rapid Chemnitz 10:11 3:2 
  4. Elisabeth Steinmann SV Dresden-Mitte 1950   8:11 2:3 
  5. Bianka Böhme TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg   7:13 1:4 
  6. Franziska Weber Döbelner SV „Vorwärts“   3:15 0:5 
 

Endrunde Platz 7 - 12 
  7. Maja Meyer SV Concordia Schenkenberg 12:  4 4:1 
  8. Anke Brand TTC Holzhausen 12:  6 3:2 
  9. Sandy Knobloch TTC Holzhausen 11:  9 3:2 
10. Madlen Kunke TTC Neukirch   7:10 2:3 
11. Tina Streckel TTC Holzhausen   7:12 2:3 
12. Slawka Jordanow SV Dresden-Mitte 1950   5:13 1:4 
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Schüler A 
 

Gruppe 1 
  1. Sebastian Köhler SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 21:  3 7:0 
  2. Jörg Hunger SV Eppendorf 20:  4 6:1 
  3. Rene Phan TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg 16:  9 5:2 
  4. Dustin Fuhrmann TTC Großpösna 1968 13:17 3:4 
  5. Michael Kriegs LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 10:15 3:4 
  6. Thomas Seifert ESV Lokomotive Pirna 10:16 3:4 
  7. Tony Köhler Pulsschlag Erzgebirge   7:18 1:6 
  8. Andre Hielscher SV Sachsenring Hohenstein-Ernstthal   6:21 0:7 
 

Gruppe 2 
  1. Georg Gütschow TTC Großpösna 1968 20:10 6:1 
  2. Martin Guhr TTC 49 Freital 16:12 4:3 
  3. Georg Hantschke SV Stahl Krauschwitz 16:13 4:3 
  4. Martin Gundermann SV ABS Aue 17:14 4:3 
  5. Philipp Hoffmann SV Borsdorf 1990 14:14 4:3 
  6. Markus Walter TTC Pulsnitz 69 15:15 3:4 
  7. Philipp Hadlich SV Sachsenring Hohenstein-Ernstthal 14:16 3:4 
  8. Tino Bemmann TSV Penig   3:21 0:7 
 

Gruppe 3 
  1. Matthias Engelmann TTC Großpösna 1968 20:  6 6:1 
  2. Toni Richter TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 19:  7 6:1 
  3. Tuan Nguyen SV Motor Mickten-Dresden 16:10 5:2 
  4. Marvin Jelinek TSV Penig 15:11 4:3 
  5. Philipp Fehring TTC Holzhausen 14:12 4:3 
  6. Thomas Nitsche TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg   9:19 1:6 
  7. Thomas Grätz Post SV Görlitz   8:20 1:6 
  8. Marcel Woldt SV ABS Aue   4:20 1:6 
 
Endrunde Platz 1 - 6 
  1. Sebastian Köhler SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 15:  3 5:0 
  2. Jörg Hunger SV Eppendorf 12:  8 3:2 
  3. Matthias Engelmann TTC Großpösna 1968 10:10 3:2 
  4. Toni Richter TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf   7:11 2:3 
  5. Georg Gütschow TTC Großpösna 1968   8:14 1:4 
  6. Martin Guhr TTC 49 Freital   7:13 1:4 
 

Endrunde Platz 7 - 12 
  7. Tuan Nguyen SV Motor Mickten-Dresden 12:  7 3:2 
  8. Dustin Fuhrmann TTC Großpösna 1968 12:10 3:2 
  9. Rene Phan TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg   9:  9 3:2 
10. Marvin Jelinek TSV Penig 11:11 2:3 
11. Martin Gundermann SV ABS Aue   9:11 2:3 
12. Georg Hantschke SV Stahl Krauschwitz   8:13 2:3 
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Schülerinnen A 
 

Gruppe 1 
  1. Maja Meyer SV Concordia Schenkenberg 21:  4 7:0 
  2. Slawka Jordanow SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 20:  6 6:1 
  3. Stefanie Kuschke SV Tresenwald 16:10 4:3 
  4. Franzi Juckel SV dresden-Mitte 1950 14:  9 4:3 
  5. Susann Frenzel Pulsschlag Erzgebirge 14:11 4:3 
  6. Maria Reißmann TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg   6:15 2:5 
  7. Caroline Schmidt ESV Lokomotive Zwickau   4:19 1:6 
  8. Marie Schuster TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg   1:21 0:7 
 

Gruppe 2 
  1. Juliane Fischer TTC Holzhausen 17:  5 5:1 
  2. Sarah Glatte SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 15:  7 4:2 
  3. Carolin Schlammer SV Stahl Krauschwitz 14:  9 4:2 
  4. Maria Martin ESV Lokomotive Zwickau 14:10 4:2 
  5. Nora Kaliner SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 12:13 3:3 
  6. Lisa Glaser TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg   5:15 1:5 
  7. Denise Zölsmann TSG Sehma   0:18 0:6 
 

Gruppe 3 
  1. Sabine Gerber TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg 21:  7 7:0 
  2. Julia Hornig TTC Lugau 18:  5 6:1 
  3. Sandy Knobloch TTC Holzhausen 18:  7 5:2 
  4. Kristin Zapke TTC 1956 Colditz 15:15 3:4 
  5. Anja Uecker SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 12:14 3:4 
  6. Lisa Neumann SV Dresden-Mitte 1950   9:16 2:5 
  7. Kathleen Ernst SV Laußnitz   9:18 2:5 
  8. Saskia Polenz SV Füchse Uhsmannsdorf   1:21 0:7 
 
Endrunde Platz 1 - 6 
  1. Maja Meyer SV Concordia Schenkenberg 14:  9 4:1 
  2. Sabine Gerber TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg 13:  8 3:2 
  3. Sarah Glatte SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 12:  8 3:2 
  4. Slawka Jordanow SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 10:12 2:3 
  5. Julia Hornig TTC Lugau   8:12 2:3 
  6. Juliane Fischer TTC Holzhausen   5:13 1:4 
 
 

Endrunde Platz 7 - 12 
  7. Sandy Knobloch TTC Holzhausen 15:  2 5:0 
  8. Kristin Zapke TTC 1956 Colditz 11:  7 3:2 
  9. Stefanie Kuschke SV Tresenwald   9:11 2:3 
10. Franzi Juckel SV dresden-Mitte 1950   8:10 2:3 
11. Carolin Schlammer SV Stahl Krauschwitz   6:13 2:3 
12. Maria Martin ESV Lokomotive Zwickau   7:13 1:4 
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Schüler B 
 

Gruppe 1 
  1. Florian Süß SV Chemie Böhlen 21:  4 7:0 
  2. Robert Wisinger TTV Amtsberg 96 19:11 5:2 
  3. Max Hempel ESV Lokomotive Pirna 16:11 5:2 
  4. Tony Köhler Pulsschlag Erzgebirge 17:11 4:3 
  5. Manuel Groß SV Blau-Weiß Crottendorf 12:13 3:4 
  6. Thomas Hornbogen SV Sachsenring Hohenstein-Ernstthal   8:16 2:5 
  7. Manuel Neck SV Blau-Weiß Neschwitz   5:18 1:6 
  8. Martin Schade Tauchaer SV   4:18 1:6 
 

Gruppe 2 
  1. Philipp Hoffmann SV Borsdorf 1990 21:  1 7:0 
  2. Se Hang-Jang Chemnitzer WSV 18:  8 6:1 
  3. Stefan Heinelt ESV Lokomotive Zwickau 17:  8 5:2 
  4. Jacob Seifert SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 11:13 3:4 
  5. Felix Hempel ESV Lokomotive Pirna 10:15 3:4 
  6. Daniel Köhler Pulsschlag Erzgebirge   9:17 2:5 
  7. Pascal Gies TTC Großpösna 1968   9:17 2:5 
  8. Chris Kunze ESV Delitzsch   5:21 0:7 
 

Gruppe 3 
  1. Christoph Reichel TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg 19:  5 6:1 
  2. Martin Gundermann SV ABS Aue 19:  5 6:1 
  3. Robert Wenke SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 18:  8 6:1 
  4. Toni Heinichen SV Chemie Böhlen 17:10 4:3 
  5. Matthias kater Post SV Plauen 10:14 3:4 
  6. Florian Lützner Pulsschlag Erzgebirge   7:17 2:5 
  7. Sven Kuwilsky ESV Delitzsch   8:18 1:6 
  8. Dimitrios Wagner SG Kleinolbersdorf-Altenhain   0:21 0:7 
 
Endrunde Platz 1 - 6 
  1. Florian Süß SV Chemie Böhlen 15:  6 5:0 
  2. Philipp Hoffmann SV Borsdorf 1990 14:  4 4:1 
  3. Robert Wisinger TTV Amtsberg 96 10:11 2:3 
  4. Martin Gundermann SV ABS Aue 10:13 2:3 
  5. Christoph Reichel TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg   7:13 1:4 
  6. Se Hang-Jang Chemnitzer WSV   5:14 1:4 
 

Endrunde Platz 7 - 12 
  7. Tony Köhler Pulsschlag Erzgebirge 13:  5 4:1 
  8. Stefan Heinelt ESV Lokomotive Zwickau 10:  8 3:2 
  9. Max Hempel ESV Lokomotive Pirna 10:11 2:3 
10. Toni Heinichen SV Chemie Böhlen   9:11 2:3 
11. Robert Wenke SV Dresden-Mitte 1950   9:12 2:3 
12. Jacob Seifert SV Dresden-Mitte 1950   9:13 2:3 
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Schülerinnen B 
 

Gruppe 1 
  1. Franzi Juckel SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 18:  0 6:0 
  2. Maria Reißmann TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg 15:  4 5:1 
  3. Juliette Hoffmann SV Borsdorf 1990 13:  9 4:2 
  4. Jana Lehrich 1.TTV Schwarzenberg 10:13 2:4 
  5. Anna Krieghoff ESV Lokomotive Pirna   7:14 2:4 
  6. Sabine Landow SG Grumbach   7:14 2:4 
  7. Marie Michalski BSC Rapid Chemnitz   2:18 0:6 
 

Gruppe 2 
  1. Lisa Neumann SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 21:  3 7:0 
  2. Katja Pfützner SG Grumbach 20:  6 6:1 
  3. Franziska Busch Ammelshainer TTV 16:13 4:3 
  4. Sandra Phan TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg 14:15 4:3 
  5. Nadine Schubert SV Sachsenring Hohenstein-Ernstthal 11:12 3:4 
  6. Sophia Fritsche FSV Clausnitz   9:16 2:5 
  7. Marie Gerber TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg 10:18 2:5 
  8. Nicole Hustig SG Sitten   4:21 0:7 
 

Gruppe 3 
  1. Lisa Glaser TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg 18:  1 6:0 
  2. Anja Uecker SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 16:  3 5:1 
  3. Luise Böttger TTC 93 Bautzen 11:13 3:3 
  4. Daniela Artschwager SV Langenleuba-Oberhain 10:13 3:3 
  5. Julia Schmiedecke SG Oelsa   9:15 2:4 
  6. Katrin Lehmann Ammelshainer TTV   8:17 1:5 
  7. Lisa Schimmel BSC Rapid Chemnitz   7:17 1:5 
 
Endrunde Platz 1 - 6 
  1. Lisa Neumann SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 15:  5 5:0 
  2. Franzi Juckel SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 13:  6 4:1 
  3. Anja Uecker SV Dresden-Mitte 1950   9:10 2:3 
  4. Katja Pfützner SG Grumbach 10:11 2:3 
  5. Lisa Glaser TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg   6:13 1:4 
  6. Maria Reißmann TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg   5:13 1:4 
 

Endrunde Platz 7 - 12 
  7. Juliette Hoffmann SV Borsdorf 1990 15:  3 5:0 
  8. Sandra Phan TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg 12:  6 4:1 
  9. Jana Lehrich 1.TTV Schwarzenberg 12:  7 3:2 
10. Luise Böttger TTC 93 Bautzen   7:11 2:3 
11. Franziska Busch Ammelshainer TTV   6:12 1:4 
12. Daniela Artschwager SV Langenleuba-Oberhain   2:15 0:5 
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Schüler C 
 

Gruppe 1 
  1. Toni Heinichen SV Chemie Böhlen 15:  0 5:0 
  2. Hannes Spengler TTC Großpösna 1968 12:  5 4:1 
  3. Sebastian Taubert TTG 64 Boxberg   8:10 2:3 
  4. Franco Wallus TTV „Glück Auf“ Freiberg   7:  9 2:3 
  5. Frank Seifert ESV Lokomotive Pirna   7:11 2:3 
  6. Danny Beer Pulsschlag Erzgebirge   1:15 0:5 
 

Gruppe 2 
  1. Max Hempel ESV Lokomotive Pirna 15:  1 5:0 
  2. Dimitrios Wagner SG Kleinolbersdorf-Altenhain 12:  6 4:1 
  3. Florian Lützner Pulsschlag Erzgebirge 10:  6 3:2 
  4. Konstantin-Maximilian Fritsch LTTV Leutzscher Füchse   6:11 2:3 
  5. Andreas Milde SV Bischheim-Häslich   8:12 1:4 
  6. Maik Biehle SV Dauban 68   0:15 0:5 
 

Gruppe 3 
  1. Daniel Köhler Pulsschlag Erzgebirge 15:  0 5:0 
  2. Michel Eißmann SV Concordia Schenkenberg 12:  6 4:1 
  3. Markus Lindner LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 10:  9 3:2 
  4. David Werner SV Diera   9:11 2:3 
  5. Kevin Schönfelder TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg   5:13 1:4 
  6. Christoph Zickert ESV Lokomotive Pirna   3:15 0:5 
 
Endrunde Platz 1 - 6 
  1. Toni Heinichen SV Chemie Böhlen 15:  1 5:0 
  2. Max Hempel ESV Lokomotive Pirna 12:  3 4:1 
  3. Daniel Köhler Pulsschlag Erzgebirge   8:  9 2:3 
  4. Michel Eißmann SV Concordia Schenkenberg   6:10 2:3 
  5. Dimitrios Wagner SG Kleinolbersdorf-Altenhain   6:11 2:3 
  6. Hannes Spengler TTC Großpösna 1968   2:15 0:5 
 

Endrunde Platz 7 - 12 
  7. Florian Lützner Pulsschlag Erzgebirge 15:  1 5:0 
  8. Sebastian Taubert TTG 64 Boxberg 12:  6 4:1 
  9. Markus Lindner LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 11:10 3:2 
10. Konstantin-Maximilian Fritsch LTTV Leutzscher Füchse   7:12 1:4 
11. David Werner SV Diera   5:12 1:4 
12. Franco Wallus TTV „Glück Auf“ Freiberg   4:13 1:4 
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Schülerinnen C 
 

Gruppe 1 
  1. Juliette Hoffmann SV Borsdorf 1990 12:  1 4:0 
  2. Jessica Lehrich 1.TTV Schwarzenberg 10:  4 3:1 
  3. Franziska Enders Elsterberger BC   7:  6 2:2 
  4. Christin Schulze SSV Altenberg   3:  9 1:3 
  5. Anna Kretschmer SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz   0:12 0:4 
 

Gruppe 2 
  1. Marie Gerber TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg 15:  4 5:0 
  2. Sandra Phan TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg 13:  4 4:1 
  3. Linda Wenke SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 10:  9 2:3 
  4. Steffi Kausch SG Grumbach   8:12 2:3 
  5. Violetta Matanz Döbelner SV „Vorwärts“   6:11 2:3 
  6. Vanessa Frack SV Schneeberg   3:15 0:5 
 

Gruppe 3 
  1. Anna Krieghoff ESV Lokomotive Pirna 12:  1 4:0 
  2. Julia Ranft BSC Rapid Chemnitz 10:  3 3:1 
  3. Elisabeth Fritsche FSV Clausnitz   6:  6 2:2 
  4. Tina Pötzsch Pulsschlag Erzgebirge   3:10 1:3 
  5. Maxi Priemer SG Sitten   1:12 0:4 
 
Endrunde Platz 1 - 6 
  1. Juliette Hoffmann SV Borsdorf 1990 15:  1 5:0 
  2. Anna Krieghoff ESV Lokomotive Pirna 12:  7 4:1 
  3. Marie Gerber TTSV Handwerk Tannenberg 11:11 3:2 
  4. Sandra Phan TSV Blau-Gelb Weißenberg   8:12 2:3 
  5. Jessica Lehrich 1.TTV Schwarzenberg   7:14 1:4 
  6. Julia Ranft BSC Rapid Chemnitz   7:15 0:5 
 

Endrunde Platz 7 - 12 
  7. Franziska Enders Elsterberger BC 14:  3 4:1 
  8. Linda Wenke SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 14:  7 4:1 
  9. Steffi Kausch SG Grumbach   9:  9 3:2 
10. Christin Schulze SSV Altenberg   8:10 2:3 
11. Elisabeth Fritsche FSV Clausnitz   6:  9 2:3 
12. Tina Pötzsch Pulsschlag Erzgebirge   2:15 0:5 
 


